

Part List				
Label	Picture	Description	QTY (PCS)	
A		Chair Backrest	1	
B1		Right Wing	1	
B2		Left Wing	1	
С		Chair Base	1	
D		Front Leg	2	
E1	D	Right Back Leg	1	
E2	D	Left Back Leg	1	
Hardware				
1		Plastic Washer	3	
2	\odot	Flat Washer(M6)	3	
3	(annungannun)	Bolt(M6*40mm)	3	

4		Allen Wrench(M6)	1		
5	() ()	Bolt(M8*25mm)	7		
6		Allen Wrench(M8)	1		
7	\bigcirc	Flat Washer (M8)	7		
8	\bigcirc	Spring Washer	7		
Assembly Preparation					
All Including:		Included: Backrest 1pc -Left Wing 1pc -Right Wing pc -Chair base 1pc -Front Leg 2pcs -Right Back Leg 1pc -Left Back Leg 1pc -Left Back Leg 1pc -Left Back Leg 1pc			
NOTICE: -Please read the instruction from cover to cover in detail.Thanks. -Installed by at least two adults -To avoid damaging your furniture, Please don't assemble on flooring or carpet. -Please assemble on a clean non-marring surface, example for packing foam. -Saving all packaging until have finished.					



Open the inner box and take out the Four Legs and Hardwares.







